
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P​ARTNER T​ARGET 
A​UDIENCE 

YCS C​ONTACT D​ATE 
O​PENED 

D​AYS​/H​OURS 

B​RIGHT​ F​UTURES  K-5th Will Spotts 
wspotts@emich.edu  12/07/2020 M-TH 2 Hrs 

Afterschool 

B​RIGHT​ F​UTURES​ – 
YCMS 

6th - 8th Seth Palmer 
wpalmer@emich.edu  12/07/2020 M-TH 2 Hrs 

Afterschool 

CLN B​OOK​ P​ALS  2nd - 3rd Kelly Mickel 
kmickel@ycschools.us  10/12/2020 Fridays 

E​LEVATE  6th - 8th Brenda Averett 
baverett@ycschools.us  12/7/2020 Fridays 

F​AMILY​ L​EARNING 
I​NSTITUTE 

2nd - 5th Kelly Mickel 
kmickel@ycschools.us  10/30/2020 Fridays 

F​RIDAY​ R​EADING 
W​ORKSHOP  

Pre-k Tanya Wood 
twood@ycschools.us  10/8/2020 Fridays 

10:00-10:50am 

F​RIDAY​ R​EADING 
W​ORKSHOP  

1st Tanya Wood 
twood@ycschools.us  10/8/2020 Fridays 

11:00-11:50am 

F​RIDAY​ R​EADING 
W​ORKSHOP  

2nd - 5th Amanda Garner 
agarner@yschools.us  10/8/2020 Fridays 

F​RIDAY​ R​EADING 
W​ORKSHOP  

6th - 8th Cheree Stevenson 
cstevenson@yschools.us  10/8/2020 Fridays 

F​RIDAY​ R​EADING 
W​ORKSHOP  

9th - 12th Dwayne Scott 
dscott@ycschools.us  10/8/2020 Fridays 

M​ICHIGAN​ M​ATH 
 C​ORP​ – YCMS 

6th - 8th Turquoise Neal 
tneal@ycschools.us  1/11/2021 In class support 

M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORP​ - E​STABROOK 

K-5th Ryan Johnson 
rjohnson@ycschools.us  11/02/2020 In class support 
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M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORP​ - F​ORD 

Pre-K-1st Daniel Young 
dyoung@ycschools.us  1/11/2021 In class support 

M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORP​ - H​OLMES 

K-5th Greg Anglin 
ganglin@ycshools.us  1/11/2021 In class support 

M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORP​ - P​ERRY 

Pre-K-1st Lindsey Seagrist 
lseagrist@ycschools.us  11/02/2020 In class support 

M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORP​ – YIES 

K -5th Cassandra Sheriff  
csheriff@ycschools.us  1/11/2021 In class support 

M​ICHIGAN​ R​EADING 
C​ORPS​ – E​RICKSON 

K-5th Kelly Mickel 
kmickel@ycschools.us 11/02/2020 In class support 

M​Y​ B​ROTHER​’​S​ K​EEPER  6th - 8th Mikel Brown 
mbrown@ycschools.us 11/30/2020 Scheduled 

P​HI​ D​ELTA​ U​PSILON  
 U ​OF​ M 

6th - 8th Turquoise Neal 
tneal@ycschools.us 10/6/2020 

Tuesdays & 
Wednesdays 
3:00-4:00pm 

T​OYOTA​’​S​ AAC  6th - 8th Brenda Averett 
baverett@ycschools.us 11/30/2020 Scheduled 

W​ASHTENAW​ PROMISE  K-12th Tim Wilson 
twilson@washtenawpromise.org 1/25/2021 Scheduled 

W​E​ R​EAD 
U ​OF​ M 

1st - 5th Kelly Mickel 
kmickel@ycschools.us 11/6/2020 In class support 

YCS A​THLETIC 
M​ENTORING 

9th – 12th Lawrence Reeves 
lreeves@ycschools.us 10/1/2020 Scheduled 
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